

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3, 4, 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16695/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2013 in WP No.25894/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S MICRO FINANCE INSTITUTIONS NETWORK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

with

I.A. No. 1 in SLP(C) No. 16571 of 2013

Date: 16/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, Adv.  
MR.ASlam Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. NAresh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
MS. Pooja Singh, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.As. after x-mas holidays.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khara)  
| |Court Master

|  
|