

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2016, I.A. 4/2016 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10475/2013

M/S SKS MICRO FINANCE LTD. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(for amendment of cause title and impleadment)

Date : 02/01/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 3 and 4 are allowed.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)  
SR.P.A.

(TAPAN KR.CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER